
 

Sonoma County 
Apportionment Report 

7/1/2023 through 9/30/2023 

Fund Number Fund Name Dollar Days Apportionment Fund Total 
10005 16020600 G Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc (7,730,048,704.11) (566,161.22) (566,161.22) 
10005 16020600 G 10010 23011000 ADA Program (1,771,317.01) (129.73) (566,290.95) 
10005 16020600 G 10011 16022800 FEMA Audit Reserve 977,960,000.00 71,627.37 (494,663.58) 
10005 16020600 G 10012 16023000 Employer Health Contributions 1,115,222,923.60 81,680.72 (412,982.86) 
10005 16020600 G 10076 30016900 Helicopter-Major Repair 16,403,766.20 1,201.44 (411,781.42) 
10005 16020600 G 10100 16020900 Tribal Mitigation-Dry Cr 85,512,570.48 6,263.08 (405,518.34) 
10005 16020600 G 10110 16020400 Refuse Franchise Fees (52,535,463.66) (3,847.78) (409,366.12) 
10005 16020600 G 10115 16040100 Medical Marijuana 23.00 0.00 (409,366.12) 
10005 16020600 G 10120 16040200 Assessment Appeals Set A 92.00 0.01 (409,366.11) 
10005 16020600 G 10135 16021500 DR - October Fires 17-18 3,192,611.60 233.83 (409,132.28) 
10005 16020600 G 10137 16022100 PG&E 2017 Fire Settlemnt 11,612,940,320.56 850,550.45 (223,931.55) 
10005 16020600 G 10137 16022101 PG&E 2017 Fire Settlement (9,084,312,997.15) (665,349.72) (223,931.55) 
10005 16020600 G 10138 16022200 Community Infrastructure Proj 781,578,835.96 57,244.09 (166,687.46) 
10005 16020600 G 10139 16022300 Kincade Settlement 200,430,266.20 14,679.84 (152,007.62) 
10005 16020600 G 10140 16021600 DR-4301 Jan 2017 Storms 1,434,617.64 105.07 (151,902.55) 
10005 16020600 G 10141 16022400 Disaster Response Fund 202,755,764.00 14,850.16 (137,052.39) 
10005 16020600 G 10145 16021700 DR-4308 Feb 2017 Storms 17,084,919.80 1,251.33 (135,801.06) 
10005 16020600 G 10149 16060200 2019 Kincade Fire Dis Fd 1,439,817.48 105.45 (135,695.61) 
10005 16020600 G 10155 16022700 Reserved Purposes Fund 4,848,579,800.20 355,117.79 219,422.18 
10005 16020600 G 10205 16020300 General Fund Reserve 5,465,996,762.68 400,338.41 619,760.59 
10005 16020600 G 10305 16050101 Salary Revolving-HRMS 351,243,027.83 25,725.61 645,486.20 
10005 16020600 G 10405 16050201 CalWIN Revolving Fund 302,293,598.92 22,140.47 667,626.67 
10005 16020600 G 10415 16050200 Claims Revolving Fund 2,553,970,710.48 187,056.93 854,683.60 
10005 16020600 G 10435 16050301 USBank Virtual Pay Clear 114,202,003.77 8,364.34 863,047.94 
10005 16020600 G 21101 40101000 Cty Facilities Resource (31,246,000.00) (2,288.51) 860,759.43 
10005 16020600 G 21122 40103100 Co Govt Center Devlpm 1A 341,855,465.60 25,038.04 885,797.47 
10005 16020600 G 21134 40104300 ISD Data Ctr Pwr Imprvmt 14,635,912.92 1,071.96 886,869.43 
10005 16020600 G 21138 40104700 Permit Sonoma-Reconfigur 5.52 0.00 886,869.43 
10005 16020600 G 21139 40104800 Sheriff & CMP Generators 62,090,811.24 4,547.63 891,417.06 
10005 16020600 G 21142 40105100 Parking Improvements 332,768.32 24.37 891,441.43 
10005 16020600 G 21149 40105800 CMP High Effic Boiler Replacement 25,037,406.10 1,833.78 893,275.21 
10005 16020600 G 21150 40105900 EOC Cooling System Repair 5,705,158.65 417.86 893,693.07 
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10005 16020600 G 21503 40201200 New ST Courthouse Coord 11,690,971.34 856.27 894,549.34 
10005 16020600 G 21505 40201400 HOJ Underground Roof Drain 6,704,695.04 491.06 895,040.40 
10005 16020600 G 21622 40303101 MADF Rec Yd Window Seal (219,417.65) (16.07) 895,024.33 
10005 16020600 G 21623 40303200 MADF Housing Sfty&Scrty 68,786,468.92 5,038.03 897,191.30 
10005 16020600 G 21623 40303201 MADF Housing Sfty&Scrty (39,199,841.06) (2,871.06) 897,191.30 
10005 16020600 G 21624 40303300 Behav Health Housing Unt 148,044,539.32 10,843.02 908,034.32 
10005 16020600 G 21625 40303400 MADF Connection Corridor (50,883.60) (3.73) 908,030.59 
10005 16020600 G 21630 40303900 MADF Tempered Water System 35,913,330.78 2,630.35 910,660.94 
10005 16020600 G 21631 40304000 MADF Expansion Wing Cell Repair 45,199,292.50 3,310.47 913,971.41 
10005 16020600 G 21632 40304100 MADF Secure Loading Dock 23,363,750.40 1,711.20 915,682.61 
10005 16020600 G 22009 40401800 NCDF Bldg #500 Roof Replacement 33,721,416.34 2,469.81 918,152.42 
10005 16020600 G 22109 40501800 JJC Roof Cap and Gutter Replacement 24,004,222.60 1,758.11 919,910.53 
10005 16020600 G 22110 40501900 Juvenile Hall Fencing 40,586,491.20 2,972.62 922,883.15 
10005 16020600 G 22301 40701000 Veteran Buildings Repair 281,118,711.28 20,589.59 943,472.74 
10005 16020600 G 23006 40801500 2009 ADA SETP Improve 206,161,250.06 15,099.58 958,572.32 
10005 16020600 G 23007 40801600 Redevelopment Improve (1,585,221.64) (116.10) 958,456.22 
10005 16020600 G 23010 40801900 Communications Towers 132,541,366.28 9,707.54 968,163.76 
10005 16020600 G 23011 40802000 Human Services Imp Proj 9,588,590.52 702.28 968,866.04 
10005 16020600 G 23020 40802900 CEC EV Charger Install (21.16) 0.00 968,866.04 
10005 16020600 G 23031 40804000 Chanate 208.84 0.02 968,866.06 
10005 16020600 G 23034 40804300 Crestwood - Los Guilicos 119,287.32 8.74 968,874.80 
10005 16020600 G 23035 40804400 Tidelands- Cannery Demo 31,064.00 2.28 968,877.08 
10005 16020600 G 23041 40805000 Public Health & Morgue 2,885,861,849.98 211,365.17 1,180,242.25 
10005 16020600 G 23046 40805500 Los Guilicos Archives 134,159.00 9.83 1,180,252.08 
10005 16020600 G 23048 40805700 Guerneville Satellite Site 23,975,898.88 1,756.03 1,182,008.11 
10005 16020600 G 23049 40805800 LG Switchgear 18,197,647.00 1,332.82 1,183,340.93 
10005 16020600 G 24001 40900100 Hood Expansion 15,683,289.92 1,148.67 1,184,489.60 
10005 16020600 G 24002 40900200 HelenPutnam Varnhagen 1,936,892.16 141.86 1,184,631.46 
10005 16020600 G 24004 40900400 Hood Lawson 1,528,666.48 111.96 1,184,743.42 
10005 16020600 G 24005 40900500 Hood RTP Lower Johnson 816,000.44 59.77 1,184,803.19 
10005 16020600 G 24006 40900600 Doran Boat Launch (2,843,985.88) (208.30) 1,184,594.89 
10005 16020600 G 24008 40900800 Doran ADA (12,683.88) (0.93) 1,184,593.96 
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10005 16020600 G 24009 40900900 Mark West Creek 714,351.48 52.32 1,184,646.28 
10005 16020600 G 24011 40901100 Laguna Trail Ph 2 Brown 3,320.28 0.24 1,184,646.52 
10005 16020600 G 24012 40901200 Copeland Creek Trail 32,014,344.54 2,344.78 1,186,991.30 
10005 16020600 G 24014 40901400 No. Sonoma Mountain Trl (4,811,113.52) (352.37) 1,186,638.93 
10005 16020600 G 24015 40901500 Stillwater Cove Expans 5,549,972.68 406.49 1,187,045.42 
10005 16020600 G 24016 40901600 Russian River Bike Trail 786,351.10 57.59 1,187,103.01 
10005 16020600 G 24017 40901700 Los Guilicos Hood House 146,839.36 10.75 1,187,113.76 
10005 16020600 G 24019 40901900 Mark West Creek Trail 13,162,429.88 964.04 1,188,077.80 
10005 16020600 G 24021 40902100 Timber Cove Coastal 92,076.36 6.74 1,188,084.54 
10005 16020600 G 24022 40902200 Hudeman Slough Boat (5,342,788.04) (391.31) 1,187,693.23 
10005 16020600 G 24024 40902400 SC Integrated Pks Plan 3,002,738.32 219.93 1,187,913.16 
10005 16020600 G 24025 40902500 Crane Creek Park Expan 22,268,399.32 1,630.97 1,189,544.13 
10005 16020600 G 24026 40902600 Foothill Park Ph 4 and 5 (4,241,106.77) (310.63) 1,189,233.50 
10005 16020600 G 24028 40902800 Sonoma Schellville Bike 4,771,278.92 349.46 1,189,582.96 
10005 16020600 G 24029 40902900 Sonoma Valley Trail 36,400,621.14 2,666.04 1,192,249.00 
10005 16020600 G 24030 40903000 Estero Trail (2,124,402.36) (155.59) 1,192,093.41 
10005 16020600 G 24031 40903100 Occidental Community Cen 886,707.04 64.94 1,192,158.35 
10005 16020600 G 24032 40903200 Petaluma to Sebastopol T 316,838.80 23.21 1,192,181.56 
10005 16020600 G 24033 40903300 SR Crk Trl Willowside to 1,487,890.24 108.98 1,192,290.54 
10005 16020600 G 24034 40903400 Westside Boat Launch (6,150,037.16) (450.44) 1,191,840.10 
10005 16020600 G 24035 40903500 Kenwood Plaza ADA (3,149.64) (0.23) 1,191,839.87 
10005 16020600 G 24036 40903600 Steelhead Beach Ph 3 565,239.24 41.40 1,191,881.27 
10005 16020600 G 24037 40903700 Cloverdale Regional Ph 4 67,013.72 4.91 1,191,886.18 
10005 16020600 G 24038 40903800 Sonoma Vly Regional Park 18,107,159.77 1,326.20 1,193,212.38 
10005 16020600 G 24040 40904000 Schopflin Fields Ph 3 2,050,331.32 150.17 1,193,362.55 
10005 16020600 G 24041 40904100 BBBT Coastal N Harbor 66,731,456.08 4,887.52 1,198,250.07 
10005 16020600 G 24042 40904200 Guerneville River Ph2&3 (37,758,645.30) (2,765.50) 1,195,484.57 
10005 16020600 G 24043 40904300 Taylor Mtn Ph 1 955,634.36 69.99 1,195,554.56 
10005 16020600 G 24044 40904400 BBBT Coastal Harbor (18,594.12) (1.36) 1,195,553.20 
10005 16020600 G 24046 40904600 SF Bay Trail Petaluma 4,153,984.92 304.24 1,195,857.44 
10005 16020600 G 24048 40904800 Riverfront Park Ph 3 88,563,900.28 6,486.56 1,202,344.00 
10005 16020600 G 24049 40904900 Hldsburg Vets Mem Beach 1,113,269.92 81.54 1,202,425.54 
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10005 16020600 G 24050 40905000 Occidental to Coast Tr 559,762.04 41.00 1,202,466.54 
10005 16020600 G 24051 40905100 Central Sonoma Valley 351,434.48 25.74 1,202,492.28 
10005 16020600 G 24052 40905200 Watson School 975,792.48 71.47 1,202,563.75 
10005 16020600 G 24053 40905300 BBBT Smith Brothers Road (5,107,421.12) (374.08) 1,202,189.67 
10005 16020600 G 24054 40905400 Russian River Wtr Trail 2,163,918.30 158.49 1,202,348.16 
10005 16020600 G 24056 40905600 Maxwell Farms Redevelopm (41,491,462.05) (3,038.90) 1,199,309.26 
10005 16020600 G 24057 40905700 SEA RANCH ACC TR 1,018,946.92 74.63 1,199,383.89 
10005 16020600 G 24058 40905800 Shiloh Ranch Ph 4 1,400,588.32 102.58 1,199,486.47 
10005 16020600 G 24064 40906400 BBBT Coastal Prairie 2,906,139.24 212.85 1,199,699.32 
10005 16020600 G 24065 40906500 Gualala Park Expansion (88,428.56) (6.48) 1,199,692.84 
10005 16020600 G 24067 40906700 Calabazas Creek Preserve 437,065.26 32.01 1,199,724.85 
10005 16020600 G 24068 40906800 California Coastal Trail (660,030.88) (48.34) 1,199,676.51 
10005 16020600 G 24069 40906900 Carrington Ranch 8,984,222.78 658.02 1,200,334.53 
10005 16020600 G 24070 40907000 Coastal Trail Kashia Pom 7,461,311.32 546.48 1,200,881.01 
10005 16020600 G 24072 40907200 Del Rio Woods 1,239,336.60 90.77 1,200,971.78 
10005 16020600 G 24074 40907400 Gualala Pnt Major Maint 2,692,271.44 197.19 1,201,168.97 
10005 16020600 G 24075 40907500 Gualala Point ADA (1,207,649.12) (88.45) 1,201,080.52 
10005 16020600 G 24076 40907600 Helen Putnam ADA (814,957.16) (59.69) 1,201,020.83 
10005 16020600 G 24077 40907700 Helen Putnam Kelly Creek (16,559.62) (1.21) 1,201,019.62 
10005 16020600 G 24078 40907800 Laguna Tr Ph3 Ba 2 OccRd 304,677.32 22.32 1,201,041.94 
10005 16020600 G 24079 40907900 Los Guilicos Upland Trai 283,688.44 20.78 1,201,062.72 
10005 16020600 G 24082 40908200 Maxwell Farms ADA (6,970,412.20) (510.52) 1,200,552.20 
10005 16020600 G 24084 40908400 Poff Ranch 2,140,555.98 156.78 1,200,708.98 
10005 16020600 G 24085 40908500 Ragle Ranch Restroom 312,133.00 22.86 1,200,731.84 
10005 16020600 G 24087 40908700 Russ Riv Bke Tr MidReach 3,311,901.56 242.57 1,200,974.41 
10005 16020600 G 24088 40908800 Russ Riv Wtr Tr LowReach 1,265,308.90 92.67 1,201,067.08 
10005 16020600 G 24089 40908900 Russ Riv Wtr Tr MidReach 207,909.98 15.23 1,201,082.31 
10005 16020600 G 24090 40909000 SanFran Bay Trail Sonoma 212,333.48 15.55 1,201,097.86 
10005 16020600 G 24091 40909100 Sonoma Mountain Environs (2,579.36) (0.19) 1,201,097.67 
10005 16020600 G 24092 40909200 Santa Rosa SE Greenway 295,363.54 21.63 1,201,119.30 
10005 16020600 G 24093 40909300 Tolay Lake Reg Park Ph 1 5,721,112.64 419.02 1,201,538.32 
10005 16020600 G 24094 40909400 Tolay Lake Shop Replacem (33,290,952.56) (2,438.28) 1,199,100.04 
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10005 16020600 G 24095 40909500 WCT Forstville Trailhead 3,726,592.48 272.94 1,199,372.98 
10005 16020600 G 24097 40909700 Willow Creek (786.60) (0.06) 1,199,372.92 
10005 16020600 G 24098 40909800 Park Access Improvements 7,246,183.32 530.72 1,199,903.64 
10005 16020600 G 24100 40910100 Taylor Mtn Ph 2 (80,588,563.76) (5,902.44) 1,194,001.20 
10005 16020600 G 24102 40910200 Bay Area Ridge Trail 820,535.32 60.10 1,194,061.30 
10005 16020600 G 24104 40910400 Dutch Bill Creek Bikeway 7,876,213.77 576.87 1,194,638.17 
10005 16020600 G 24105 40910500 Ernie Smith Community Pa 5,464,639.92 400.24 1,195,038.41 
10005 16020600 G 24106 40910600 Roseland Village JRT 9,013.24 0.66 1,195,039.07 
10005 16020600 G 24108 40910800 Laguna Trail Phase 1 (590,040.16) (43.22) 1,194,995.85 
10005 16020600 G 24110 40911000 Geyserville River Access (5,808.88) (0.43) 1,194,995.42 
10005 16020600 G 24111 40911100 Maddux Park Phase 4 300,749.84 22.03 1,195,017.45 
10005 16020600 G 24112 40911200 Stewart's Point Trail 4,986,990.64 365.26 1,195,382.71 
10005 16020600 G 24113 40911300 Stillwater Cove Renovati 4,236,820.67 310.31 1,195,693.02 
10005 16020600 G 24114 40911400 Larson Park Improvements 50,763,617.80 3,718.01 1,199,411.03 
10005 16020600 G 24115 40911500 Gossage Creek Bikeway 77,527.48 5.68 1,199,416.71 
10005 16020600 G 24116 40911600 Hinebaugh Creek Bikeway 81,292.12 5.95 1,199,422.66 
10005 16020600 G 24117 40911700 Hanson Rus Rvr Access 352,542.36 25.82 1,199,448.48 
10005 16020600 G 24119 40911900 Hldsbrg Vets Mem Bch Rdv 9,519,501.18 697.22 1,200,145.70 
10005 16020600 G 24120 40912000 Shiloh Ranch Renovation (1,101,818.36) (80.70) 1,200,065.00 
10005 16020600 G 24121 40912100 Wohler Beach Improv (180,910,587.08) (13,250.18) 1,186,814.82 
10005 16020600 G 24122 40912200 Hood - Graywood Trail 12,503.72 0.92 1,186,815.74 
10005 16020600 G 24123 40912300 Helen Putnam Renovation 30,058,049.43 2,201.50 1,189,017.24 
10005 16020600 G 24124 40912400 Hood SR Creek Headwaters 4,431,916.00 324.60 1,189,341.84 
10005 16020600 G 24125 40912500 Hood - McCormick (1,619,919.48) (118.65) 1,189,223.19 
10005 16020600 G 24127 40912700 Tolay-Cannon Lane (1,163.80) (0.09) 1,189,223.10 
10005 16020600 G 24128 40912800 WCT JRT Bridge Repl Ph2 (3,835,598.62) (280.93) 1,188,942.17 
10005 16020600 G 24129 40912900 Mark West Creek Ph1 (2,587,482.19) (189.51) 1,188,752.66 
10005 16020600 G 24130 40913000 WCT-Green Valley Road 519,774.00 38.07 1,188,790.73 
10005 16020600 G 24131 40913100 WCT-Occidental Road 9,636,819.84 705.82 1,189,496.55 
10005 16020600 G 24133 40913300 SLP Renovation 40,065,660.42 2,934.47 1,192,431.02 
10005 16020600 G 24136 40913600 Arnold Field 2,213,015.84 162.08 1,192,593.10 
10005 16020600 G 24137 40913700 Gleason Beach Access Imp 9,367,816.90 686.11 1,193,279.21 
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10005 16020600 G 24139 40913900 SF Bay Water Trail 3,074,562.08 225.19 1,193,504.40 
10005 16020600 G 24140 40914000 Taylor Mtn Expansion (252,118.68) (18.47) 1,193,485.93 
10005 16020600 G 24141 40914100 Tolay Gathering Area 3,108,339.22 227.66 1,193,713.59 
10005 16020600 G 24146 40914600 Mark West Creek IPA (1,260,690.72) (92.34) 1,193,621.25 
10005 16020600 G 24152 40915200 Hood Lawson Ph 2 1,033,882.20 75.72 1,193,696.97 
10005 16020600 G 24153 40915300 WCT Hwy 116 to River Rd 3,932,770.20 288.04 1,193,985.01 
10005 16020600 G 24154 40915400 Joe Rodota Trail Linear 45,732.28 3.35 1,193,988.36 
10005 16020600 G 24155 40915500 Taylor Mtn Cooper Creek 12,333,640.28 903.34 1,194,891.70 
10005 16020600 G 24157 40915700 Mark West Crk Cresta Rd (2,186,808.70) (160.17) 1,194,731.53 
10005 16020600 G 24158 40915800 Taylor Phase 3 10,010,548.98 733.19 1,195,464.72 
10005 16020600 G 24159 40915900 Cloverdale River Park Exp 7,045,440.54 516.02 1,195,980.74 
10005 16020600 G 24160 40916000 Doran Climate Adaptation 3,946,211.76 289.03 1,196,269.77 
10005 16020600 G 24161 40916100 North Sonoma Mountain Access 1,687,187.92 123.57 1,196,393.34 
10005 16020600 G 24162 40916200 Bodega Harbor East Water Access 102,821.84 7.53 1,196,400.87 
10005 16020600 G 24163 40916300 Monte Rio Redwood West Slope 1,073,216.96 78.60 1,196,479.47 
10005 16020600 G 24164 40916400 Monte Rio Redwood East Slope 1,470,098.61 107.67 1,196,587.14 
10005 16020600 G 24166 40916600 Gualala Point Visitor Ctr Reno 166,524.60 12.20 1,196,599.34 
10005 16020600 G 24167 40916700 Chanslor Ranch (2,534,075.58) (185.60) 1,196,413.74 
10005 16020600 G 24168 40916800 Odd Fellows River Access (3,814.02) (0.28) 1,196,413.46 
10005 16020600 G 24169 40916900 Wohler Road Maint Facility (8,899.38) (0.65) 1,196,412.81 
10005 16020600 G 31140 42010800 1997-1 Escrow Fund 168,276.28 12.32 1,196,425.13 
10005 16020600 G 51240 23023500 Hlth Pln-Economic Uncert 15,750,000.00 1,153.56 1,197,578.69 
10005 16020600 G 81125 80020600 Public Safety Augmentat 27,474,674.21 2,012.29 1,199,590.98 
10005 16020600 G 81145 80021200 Judicial CL Trust 26,840,425.56 1,965.84 1,201,556.82 
10005 16020600 G 81155 80040400 Insurance Prem Clearing (2,947,774.17) (215.90) 1,201,340.92 
10005 16020600 G 81265 80052600 Intercounty Tax CL Trust 149,500.00 10.95 1,201,351.87 
10005 16020600 G 81270 80052700 Delinquent Tax Trust 53,322,712.60 3,905.44 1,205,257.31 
10005 16020600 G 81310 80080300 Estate of Deceased Trust 6,167,184.14 451.69 1,205,709.00 
10005 16020600 G 81315 80080400 Unclaimed Deceased Trust 2,596,087.28 190.14 1,205,899.14 
10005 16020600 G 81316 80080500 Coroner Unclaimed Deceas 807,742.52 59.16 1,205,958.30 
10005 16020600 G 81320 80100300 Recorder Clearing Trust 35,087,308.81 2,569.85 1,208,528.15 
10005 16020600 G 81330 80120400 BLD ALC Analysis Clear 22,195,019.50 1,625.60 1,210,153.75 
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10005 16020600 G 81340 80120600 Criminalistics Lab Clear 7,346.64 0.54 1,210,154.29 
10005 16020600 G 81430 80220600 Sheriff's Civil Trust 16,922,106.37 1,239.40 1,211,393.69 
10005 16020600 G 81435 80260300 Muni CT Daily Deposit TR 53,608,331.86 3,926.36 1,215,320.05 
10005 16020600 G 82140 80050300 Tax Loss Reserve Trust 2,182,843,813.51 159,875.00 1,375,195.05 
10005 16020600 G 82145 80050400 Auditors Tax Clearing TR 137,445,115.91 10,066.70 1,385,261.75 
10005 16020600 G 82170 80070100 Tax Collector Trust (343,388.16) (25.15) 1,385,236.60 
10005 16020600 G 82175 80070200 Subdivision Tax Trust 19,603,102.78 1,435.76 1,386,672.36 
10005 16020600 G 82180 80070300 1911 Clearing Trust 5,271,821.72 386.12 1,387,058.48 
10005 16020600 G 82185 80070400 Collection Officers TR 2,167,493.32 158.75 1,387,217.23 
10005 16020600 G 82190 80070500 Redemption Officers TR 564,226,224.45 41,324.84 1,428,542.07 
10005 16020600 G 82195 80070600 Transitional Tax Coll TR 225,545,632.13 16,519.33 1,445,061.40 
10005 16020600 G 82205 80080100 Treasurer Holding Trust 834,859.52 61.15 1,445,122.55 
10005 16020600 G 82470 80260100 Incorporated Cities TR 3,375,325.47 247.21 1,445,369.76 
10005 16020600 G 82530 80190600 PSR-Supp. Law Enf Svcs 7,771,032.87 569.16 1,445,938.92 
10015 25011001 G IS Replacement A 1,297,274,414.80 95,014.47 95,014.47 
10020 25011100 G IS Replacement B 209,751,811.08 15,362.56 15,362.56 
10025 25011300 G Technology Investment Fd 17,310,059.44 1,267.82 1,267.82 
10026 19020100 G Broadband Project 19,348,968.69 1,417.15 1,417.15 
10035 21040400 G County Ctr Parking Enf 13,250,391.25 970.48 970.48 
10040 21040301 G SCEW-Administration 28,499,195.86 2,087.33 2,087.33 
10044 26010700 G Permit Sonoma Bond Depos 94,600,613.60 6,928.70 6,928.70 
10045 26010200 G ARM Mitigation 25,265,124.01 1,850.46 1,850.46 
10047 26010900 G Permit Sonoma-PRMD-General 257,600,000.00 18,867.04 18,867.04 
10050 29010600 G Equipment Replacement Fd 11,111,787.60 813.85 813.85 
10055 34020200 G PW District Formation 91,572,154.69 6,706.89 6,706.89 
10056 34020600 G Cal-Am Franchise Fees 29,853,985.96 2,186.55 2,186.55 
10060 34020300 G PW Small Water Systems 45,052,427.32 3,299.71 3,299.71 
10065 34020400 G PW Road Maint Dist Form 125,976.52 9.23 9.23 
10070 30017000 G Portable Radio Replace 20,702,332.88 1,516.27 1,516.27 
10075 30017100 G Telecommunications Capit 168,028,413.13 12,306.67 12,306.67 
